

Newest Questions - Stack Overflow Skip to main content Stack Overflow About Products For Teams Stack Internal Implement a knowledge platform layer to power your enterprise and AI tools. Stack Data Licensing Get access to top-class technical expertise with trusted & attributed content. Stack Ads Connect your brand to the world's most trusted technologist communities. Releases Keep up-to-date on features we add to Stack Overflow and Stack Internal. About the company Visit the blog s-popover#show" data-s-popover-placement="bottom-start" /> Loading; current community Stack Overflow help chat Meta Stack Overflow your communities Sign up or log in to customize your list. more stack exchange communities company blog Log in Sign up Home Questions AI Assist Tags Challenges Chat Articles Users Companies Collectives Communities for your favorite technologies. Explore all Collectives Stack Internal Stack Overflow for Teams is now called Stack Internal . Bring the best of human thought and AI automation together at your work. Try for free Learn more Stack Internal Bring the best of human thought and AI automation together at your work. Learn more Collectives™ on Stack Overflow Find centralized, trusted content and collaborate around the technologies you use most. Learn more about Collectives Stack Internal Knowledge at work Bring the best of human thought and AI automation together at your work. Explore Stack Internal Newest Questions Ask Question 24,177,184 questions se-ql#toggleEditor"> Newest Active Bountied 5 Unanswered More Bountied 5 Unanswered Frequent Score Trending Week Month Unanswered (my tags) Filter Filter by No answers No upvoted or accepted answers No Staging Ground Has bounty Days old Sorted by Newest Recent activity Highest score Most frequent Bounty ending soon Trending Most activity Tagged with My watched tags The following tags: Apply filter Cancel Advice 0 votes 0 replies 3 views what is use of javascript ? where we actually use it in web development? I am starting javascript from scratch. To learn javascript as single language i need better context and background. I want to create story out of it. I want to learn it very deeply so asking very ... javascript anagha patil 1 asked 1 min ago -1 votes 0 answers 7 views Spring Boot 4: MappingJacksonValue deprecated - what is the recommended alternative for dynamic JsonView/serialization hints in reactive controllers? In Spring Boot 4, MappingJacksonValue is now deprecated. The official documentation suggests using Jackson serialization hints, but it's not clear to me how this should be applied in a reactive ... spring spring-boot jackson spring-cloud Luca Romeo 11 asked 3 mins ago 0 votes 0 answers 12 views How to amend extern array in one source file and use the values in another source file? I have a project where I want to populate the array with values from an SPI and then use this array in another source file. My Q is if I declare this array as an extern array in a header file, have it ... arrays c extern Maaz Madha 33 asked 9 mins ago 0 votes 0 answers 17 views How do I use an artifact in an Azure Pipeline? We have an Azure pipeline (YAML) which runs on demand and will create a zipped artifact which is then executed in a release pipeline. This is the YAML file, this process works as expected: variables: ... azure-pipelines-yaml Kev 462 asked 24 mins ago Advice 1 vote 0 replies 6 views Chaining calls to the only available hash function to "increase" the entropy Let's say my platform / framework only allows me to use a single hash function (\$toHashedIndexKey, for the reference, presumably truncated 64-bits of custom MD5 implementation). It creates 64-bit ... hash cryptography md5 SimpleV 447 asked 28 mins ago Advice 0 votes 0 replies 4 views reuse the index.html in CSR app instead of making multiple identical HTTP requests context: I have a classic CSR (client side rendering) webapp that uses vanillaJS and [vanJS](https://vanjs.org/) for reactivity (no NPM). My index.html is minimal since it contains a dynamic import of ... javascript html nginx mgregorelli 23 asked 34 mins ago Advice 0 votes 3 replies 20 views Can you give advice on how to complete my Python function code I'm creating a Python function for a cinema that checks if a customer is eligible to view their film choice. I have included three pieces of information, which is age, film rating and ID. A yes or no ... python function if-statement Ruby Pepper 9 asked 40 mins ago 1 vote 1 answer 28 views Pass secret to script called by GitHub Actions workflow We have a standardized repo layout and use a workflow to build, test and deploy. Since some repos need some special setup, we can pass a setup.py script (with args) as input to the workflow. In one ... github-actions Raphael Grimm 91 asked 51 mins ago -4 votes 0 answers 36 views Is there any way to implement automatic partitioning by date in gbase? [closed] I want to implement automatic partitioning in gbase 8a mpp cluster. Column is defined as varchar, and stores datetime values. What are the available implementation methods? sql partition Cong Li 1 asked 1 hour ago 0 votes 0 answers 18 views Reducing Interactive Prompts When Using Different Scopes Azure I'm using InteractiveBrowserCredential in a python script to authenticate against multiple Azure services: Azure Key Vault and Azure ResourceGraph. The browser opens twice during authentication - once ... python azure Karots96 57 asked 1 hour ago -2 votes 0 answers 20 views Can I somehow upload .pfx file without password to Azure App Service? I got certificate for Azure App Service, it didn't have any password. I renewed certificate and created new .pfx without password. However I am not able to upload it now via Bring your own ... azure certificate azure-appservice pfx Michu93 5,883 asked 1 hour ago -2 votes 0 answers 25 views Is it not possible to write: "result.plus(if (condition) 1f else 0f)" in kotlin? Let's assume conditionalVariable is true. Then for me: This returns 0f: result = 0f result.plus(if (conditionalVariable) 1f else 0f) return result while this returns 1f: result = 0f if(... kotlin if-statement expression lorjuo 1 asked 1 hour ago 1 vote 1 answer 23 views Wrapping IOBluetooth/CoreBluetooth with JNA/FFM As the current (as of 2026) situation concerning Java and Bluetooth is a complete disaster, I am trying to wrap macOS's bluetooth functionality with JNA/FFM, but as central elements of these APIs are ... java macos bluetooth jna Bombe 84.5k asked 1 hour ago -5 votes 0 answers 36 views My internet browser does not support json viewer [closed] When I try to paste json code on the json viewer, I get this response: "jsonviewer.stack.hu says your browser does not support this feature";, and I just updated my microsoft edge

browser. ... json Sivuyile 1 asked 1 hour ago Tooling 0 votes 0 replies 5 views How can I make a Docker container running on Windows (WSL2) accessible from a Raspberry Pi on the same network? I was running a WASP node (for IOTA) inside Docker on Windows using WSL2. I wanted to access its JSON-RPC API from a Raspberry Pi on the same local network. However, despite exposing ports in Docker, ... docker raspberry-pi windows-subsystem-for-linux lan json-rpc lmen 23 asked 1 hour ago 0 votes 0 answers 12 views Do iOS sandbox in-app purchases persist when app moves to production? I'm testing in-app purchases (Non-Consumables) in the iOS sandbox environment via TestFlight. I've noticed that sandbox purchases persist across test runs and devices when using the same Apple Account ... ios in-app-purchase app-store-connect sandbox testflight Paul Masri-Stone 3,231 asked 1 hour ago 0 votes 0 answers 14 views Grails 2.5.5. How to convert java.util.Date in UTC that comes from date.struct with locale values GrailsParameterMap converts date.struct to java.util.Date automatically, using specifically StructuredDateEditor class. <https://github.com/apache/grails-core/blob/v2.5.5/grails-web-common/src/main/...> grails timezone utc Jordi Romero Sallent 1 asked 1 hour ago Tooling 0 votes 1 replies 9 views In Github projects how do I link an item to a pull request In the process of solving a projects item with a pull request an other item on the backlog was solved also (as a side effect). How do I link the later item to the same pull request? github-projects theking2 3,127 asked 1 hour ago 1 vote 0 answers 26 views Excel Locking folder prevents deletion I have a VBA project to assist Sage users by making upload files. As part of this the finished workbook is saved to a temp folder. Once the onward work is completed. I want to delete the file and the ... excel vba macos temporary-files ntfs Simple Simon 1 asked 1 hour ago Advice 0 votes 1 replies 18 views Guys is there anything programming community where all members are under 18 If yes reply and Help me out I am stuck alone and my area is full of fucked up people and it feels lonely and need a community or environment like a peer driven community.help me out I am just wasting ... coding-style Gaurav Prasad 1 asked 1 hour ago 0 votes 3 answers 49 views Why does <button> disobey `em` sizing [duplicate] Here <div> and <button> have the same width and the same height in em units in CSS, but they end up having different sizes from each other in reality. Why? div, button { height: 4em; ... css root 2,966 asked 1 hour ago -2 votes 0 answers 36 views React 18 + Vite production build throws ReferenceError: React is not defined but no React.createElement exists in build I am deploying a React 18 app built with Vite. The app works perfectly in development, but fails at runtime in production with the following error: Uncaught ReferenceError: React is not defined at ... javascript reactjs Medi\_Gaming 11 asked 2 hours ago 1 vote 1 answer 21 views Why do Quarkus tests fail in Eclipse after upgrade to new LTS version? I recently upgraded our Quarkus from 3.20.2 to 3.27.1. But now I noticed that while on the command line, all the projects are built flawlessly, tests don't run in Eclipse anymore. Every time I start a ... eclipse quarkus eerriicc 1,270 asked 2 hours ago 0 votes 0 answers 24 views ESP32-C3 + ESP-IDF v5.4.2: CMT2300A (VG3411) 3-wire SPI IRQ never asserts (RX\_DONE / TX\_DONE) [closed] I am interfacing a VG3411 433 MHz RF module (based on the CMT2300A transceiver) with an ESP32-C3 using ESP-IDF v5.4.2. The CMT2300A uses a 3-wire half-duplex SPI interface (SDIO + SCLK + CSB), with a ... embedded esp32 interrupt spi esp-idf WUMBO 21 asked 2 hours ago -4 votes 0 answers 33 views How to send a stomp error frame from a channel interceptor in case of invalid subscribe requests (Spring WebSocket) I am using Spring WebSocket with STOMP in a Java application and have configured a message broker with a ChannelInterceptor via configureClientInboundChannel. What I'm trying to do I want to validate ... java spring subscription stomp messagebroker Ashutosh Pradhan 1 asked 2 hours ago -1 votes 0 answers 38 views Float value changes when rounded [duplicate] Found myself with this awkward situation: As you can see, the value of field "amount" (float) is shown, when not converted/casted, as "10000". When I cast it to int, it becomes ... sql-server t-sql floating-point Bob Dubke 72 asked 2 hours ago -1 votes 4 answers 59 views SQL Query to Filter Rows Above Average While Removing Consecutive Qualifying Rows I have a data table with a column A. I need to filter rows where the value in column A is greater than or equal to the overall average of column A. However, when two or more consecutive rows meet this ... sql filter window-functions dolphindb user31742481 11 asked 2 hours ago -5 votes 0 answers 29 views Enable the save changes button [closed] enable save button after typing an email in blazor. When I'm done typing the email, it does not automatically enable the save button i have to click elsewhere on the screen before it can save. I need ... blazor Alusaf 1 asked 2 hours ago Tooling 0 votes 1 replies 10 views How to keep AWS accounts tidy? We run multiple AWS accounts across several teams, and cloud resource is becoming a recurring operational problem and constant mess. We regularly discover orphaned volumes and snapshots, unused ... amazon-web-services devops waf cost-management finops Jarod Denison 20 asked 2 hours ago -2 votes 0 answers 40 views Creating a figure with matplotlib imshow with native resolution of the array [duplicate] I am currently creating figures with one or more imshow plots. I would like to get a native plot of one of those imshow plots. To my understanding I would need to calculate the figure size, with ... python matplotlib FordPrefect 430 asked 3 hours ago 1 vote 2 answers 68 views How does `reverseLazy` defined as `for (value of iter) { yield\* reverseLazy(iter); yield value; }` manage to reverse an iterable? function\* reverseLazy(iterable) { for (const item of iterable) { yield\* reverseLazy(iterable); yield item; } console.log([...reverseLazy([1,2,3,4,5].values())]); // prints [5,4,3,2,1] I ... javascript generator Carter Li 179 asked 3 hours ago -3 votes 1 answer 59 views Right floating image in GitHub's README.md I want to right align an image in GitHub's README.md and for some reason it's proving more difficult than expected. <img ... align="right"> works - but the headers' bottom borders ... markdown github-flavored-markdown readme Elad Avron 1,521 asked 3 hours ago 0 votes 0 answers 22 views Keyboard toolbar breaks bottom safe area after background on iOS 26 Here are the steps to reproduce the issue: iOS 26+ required create any input that triggers opening keyboard add toolbar to keyboard (with any buttons) open keyboard (e.g. by focusing input) close ... swiftui

background keyboard toolbar safearea Ermat Alymbaev 751 asked 3 hours ago 0 votes 0 answers 19 views Where should .lintr live to configure continuous linting in VSCode running in a conda env in WSL? I'm normally a PyCharm user, but have a somewhat convoluted setup which requires me to run VSCode in a conda environment on WSL to work on some R/Rmarkdown code, with the R and R Syntax extensions ... r visual-studio-code vscode-remote lintr

KeyboardCat 561 asked 3 hours ago 1 vote 0 answers 42 views How do I configure VSCode IntelliSense to use my local GCC trunk build? I have built GCC 16.0 trunk in order to test out the new C++26 reflection capabilities. I am developing using WSL (Ubuntu) and VSCode. As it stands, I have the following basic example in a simple ... c++ visual-studio-code gcc windows-subsystem-for-linux c++26 Dnarok 21 asked 3 hours ago 0 votes 0 answers 29 views DRF unable to find existing model item in API I am creating an API with Django Rest Framework and I keep encountering an issue where I am unable to pull a single item from my django model on the browser. I have two endpoints one that gets the ... python django django-models django-rest-framework Zubair Amjad 781 asked 4 hours ago 2 votes 1 answer 42 views Why can't I import Dagre into my Vite app? Our team is migrating a Vue CLI app to Vite. We had some Dagre code that worked with no problems in the Vue CLI app, but is throwing this error with Vite, stopping the entire app from loading: ... vue.js dagre Tuthar 71 asked 4 hours ago 0 votes 2 answers 47 views How to read/write in minio using spark? I've build a spark and minio docker container with the below config: services: spark: build: . command: sleep infinity container\_name: spark volumes: - ./spark\_scripts:/opt/... docker apache-spark pyspark minio vyangesh 1 asked 4 hours ago 0 votes 1 answer 47 views Custom bullet indentation and inline trailing button on the first line Problem Description I'm implementing a custom bullet-style text list where each item: Has a custom bullet (not using native list-style) Shows only the first line initially Displays a "More" button ... html css button text layout MIYEON LEE 1 asked 5 hours ago 0 votes 0 answers 39 views Cascading PostgreSQL function calls - Pass by Reference vs Value [duplicate] I understand that passing values to SQL & pPGSQL functions involves passing by value instead of reference. Just wanted to clarify that if I pass jsonb or huge multiple arrays to a function (say ... postgresql function pass-by-reference Kapil 286 asked 5 hours ago -4 votes 0 answers 51 views How to get the same domain name working on my internal LAN and also externally via tailscale? [closed] I'd like to have a web server accessible from my iPhone when I'm on my local network, and when I'm connected via Tailscale, but not from the public internet. I have a public subdomain (e.g. myserver.... tailscale Dan Taylor 849 asked 6 hours ago 0 votes 1 answer 41 views Message component of the Writer web app framework fails The Writer web app framework has a Message component (https://dev.writer.com/components/message) that is supposed to display text, optionally formatted based on a prefix. From the documentation: ... web-frameworks mherzog 1,272 asked 6 hours ago 0 votes 1 answer 17 views Is there a way to get the current track index in libvlc? I'm using python-vlc to load a number of audio files into a MediaList that I set on a MediaPlayer. After playback has started, is there any way to determine what the index is of the currently ... libvlc python-vlc jamesdlin 91.2k asked 6 hours ago 0 votes 1 answer 99 views Why doesn't [[no\_unique\_address]] work on objects of the same type? [duplicate] This program fails on all compilers, but I expected them to overlap all the e fields. Why doesn't that occur? Is it just a missed optimization, or do the semantics of [[no\_unique\_address]] preclude it ... c++ language-lawyer c++20 user541686 213k asked 7 hours ago Advice 0 votes 7 replies 81 views What does the &#39;L&#39; in the beginning even mean? C++ I was following this guy's 'how to program a game from scratch in c++ tutorial', and was wondering why window\_class.lpszClassName = &quot;Game Window Class&quot;; has a syntax error, but when I ... c++ windows game-development TommyBoiii 5 asked 7 hours ago 0 votes 0 answers 46 views Why doesn't [[msvc::no\_unique\_address]] work like [[no\_unique\_address]] here? This program fails to compile on MSVC. Why is this? Is this an intentional design choice or a bug? #define NO\_UNIQUE\_ADDRESS [[no\_unique\_address]] [[msvc::no\_unique\_address]] struct S1 { struct { } e ... c++ visual-c++ c++20 user541686 213k asked 7 hours ago -2 votes 0 answers 27 views Instagram Graph API App Review testing not registering API calls despite successful responses I am developing an internal automation app that uses the Instagram Graph API for business accounts. The app uses system user access tokens and successfully performs API calls, but Meta's App Review "... facebook-graph-api instagram-api instagram-graph-api Kiran Shelar 1 asked 7 hours ago -1 votes 0 answers 21 views GraphQL error need permissions: MANAGE\_ORDERS I am currently developing an e-commerce web application using Saleor + Vue. On the admin dashboard page (admin.vue), I am getting a GraphQL error: To access this path you need one of the following ... vue.js web-applications graphql e-commerce saleor adit\_langit 1 asked 7 hours ago 0 votes 2 answers 46 views Toolbar animation only plays when switching state rapidly I'm testing the iOS 26 Liquid Glass toolbar behavior in SwiftUI. Toolbars have a morphing/materialize animation when their content changes during navigation. In my case, I'm switching toolbar items ... ios swift swiftui liquid-glass MohAliBou 285 asked 7 hours ago -1 votes 0 answers 42 views Small question: php syntax to close database-connection with prepared statements (and placeholders) [duplicate] I have read upon prepared statements and have ajax-prep-stmt.php with mysqli\_report(MYSQLI\_REPORT\_ERROR | MYSQLI\_REPORT\_STRICT); \$mysqli = new mysqli(&quot;localhost&quot;,&quot;&quot;,&quot;&quot;,&quot;&quot;,&... php mysqli Hakkelaar 61 asked 7 hours ago 15 30 50 per page 1 2 3 4 5 ... 483544 Next The Overflow Blog Automate your security whack-a-mole: Q&A with Exaforce AI can 10x developers...in creating tech debt Featured on Meta AI Assist: recent updates (January 2026) Community Engagement Across the Network: Focus for 2026 All users on Stack Overflow can now participate in chat Policy: Generative AI (e.g., ChatGPT) is banned Stack Overflow now uses machine learning to flag spam automatically No, I do not believe this is the end Collectives see all AWS 38k Members Join A collective for developers who utilize Amazon Web Services&#x27; infrastructure and platform capabilities. The AWS Collective is organized and managed by the

Stack Overflow community as a resource for developers. NLP 12k Members Join A collective focused on NLP (natural language processing), the transformation or extraction of useful information from natural language data. OpenAI 1k Members Join A collective for developers utilizing OpenAI's foundational models and APIs to build, integrate, and innovate. The OpenAI Collective is organized and managed by the Stack Overflow community as a resource for developers. Hot Network Questions Can I run Romex on top of plywood in attic space? In Regeneration, is Burns hallucinating this horrifying sight? What are the mysteries of God? Why will exactly these 12 gems used as foundation of the New Jerusalem in Rev 21:19-20? Bounds on the residuals for estimating number of squarefree numbers What was the max. capacity of the tape drives of Epson's portable PCs (HX series)? Is there a reason why the firstborn of the Egyptian were killed at exactly midnight? Can the queenside and kingside change? Overhead projector supplies transform a community When a point is specified in polar coordinates, isn't there a discontinuity when the angle approaches  $2\pi$ ? Is there a musical term for the "black keys"? I Tried to bake copy the diffuse color of the cat (right one) to the left cat (this cat has a eyes) Are there any mechanics that can be used to incentivize players to act a certain way similar to inspiration? Handling missing values of categorical variables in medical datasets Are there any popular math books about general topology for a lay audience?  $\pi$ ;  $\phi$ ;  $\sqrt{2}$ ;  $\sqrt{3}$ ;  $\sqrt{5}$ ;  $\sqrt{7}$ ; meaning here? What is causing chain to drop to lower cogs while backpedaling? What is a simple proof that the diagonal entries of a triangular matrix can be permuted through a change of basis while remaining triangular? What is the purpose of the input layer in a neural network if it only passes raw data? Recover severely underexposed camera film Solving for power using MNA Translations in Quantum Mechanics Why does my Python script only run correctly from command line but not via Triggerhappy? (Mt 11:25-30) Is there a master of the person who takes the "yoke" upon himself? Is it Jesus as Master or the person as master (or no one as master)? more hot questions Stack Overflow Questions Help Chat Business Stack Internal Stack Data Licensing Stack Ads Company About Press Work Here Legal Privacy Policy Terms of Service Contact Us cookie-settings#toggle" class="s-btn s-btn\_\_link py4 js-gps-track -link" data-gps-track="footer.click({ location: 3, link: 38 })" data-consent-popup-loader="footer"> Cookie Settings Cookie Policy Stack Exchange Network Technology Culture & recreation Life & arts Science Professional Business API Data Blog Facebook Twitter LinkedIn Instagram Site design / logo © 2026 Stack Exchange Inc; user contributions licensed under CC BY-SA . rev2026.1.22.38918